AOA Ipswich 2017

Meals order form

Rally No.____  Name:____________________________________________________  
Email or Address:__________________________
Address________________________________________________Postcode_________
Friday Meet and Greet is a free event. It will be nibbles only, and drinks will be available from the bar.

Saturday lunch will be own choice in Boonah and they are expecting us so all eateries will be open.

Saturday night will be own choice.

At the Sunday Display Day there will be food, drinks and coffee available.

PLEASE ADVISE OF ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS:

________________________________________________________________________
	Day
	Meal
	Cost
	Number required
	Price

	Saturday

Sunday

Monday
Monday 

Monday
	Morning tea

Official Dinner

Morning tea

Lunch

Dinner
	$8 PP

$40 PP

$6PP

$8PP

$35PP
	
	Total:


